
FLAKE ICE MAKERS with sweet water or seawater
Model “CA” complete with cabinet

and motocondensing unit 

PRODUCTION FROM 5200 TO 8100 KG/24h

- FT 4000÷8000 = Standard 380/3/50 Hz+N
- Refrigerant:  R 448 A  - R 449 A 
- Ice thickness: 2÷3mm
- Ice temperature: -14÷ -18

The 24-hour production index is based on a temperature of 24°C and supply water temperature of 18°C 
and may vary depending on installation conditions.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

-Stainless steel framing ASI 316
-Easy to installation and low operating costs
-Simply connect water and power supply
-Possibility to request the machine in two separate blocks (evaporating unit and condensing unit)

MODEL FT 5600 CA FT 8000 CA

Daily productivity (kg/24h)

Gear motor (watt)

Water consumption (lt/h)

Absorbed power KW

Weight (kg)

Refrigeration capacity KW (-30°/+ 40°C)

Sizes (cm) width x depth x height

5200/5800

2x110

240

28

21,3

1000

300x190x170

7200/8100

2x120

335

35

26,8

300x120x185

1300

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Stainless steel frame - evaporator - gear reducer - automatic valve
gas solenoid - thermostat - water level control - semi-hermetic moto-compressor - condenser
combined pressure switch - liquid indicator - dehydrating filter - oil separator - liquid separator / heat exchanger
eletric board - crankcase heater - speed regulator - oil pressure switch - saltwater dosing device - liquid receiver
UPON REQUEST
liquid injection - evaporator eletrical resistance - remote switch-on command - ice conveyor
remote condenser - stainless steel evaporator jacket - eletric panel with PLC


